Radar Level Meter
Features
•	 Non-contact radar, no wear, no pollution
•	 Small antenna, easy to install
•	 Shorter wave length, better reflection on
inclined solid surface
•	 Smaller measurement blind zone, and
good for small tank measurement

www.xinyiwm.com V1.0 04/2021
06 LKZLD Radar Level Meter
Order Guide
Code Type and range
A Low frequency radar 6GHz [0～ 35m]
B High frequency radar 26GHz [0～ 70m]
C Guided wave radar 500MHz～ 1.8GHz [0～ 30m]
Code Process connection/material
G G1-1/2"A / SS 304
N 1½″ NPT / SS 304
A DN50 PN16 C / SS 304
B DN80 PN16 C / SS 304
C DN100 PN16 C / SS 304
E DN125 PN16 C/ SS 304
F DN150 PN16 C/ SS 304
H DN200 PN16 C/ SS 304
Y DN250 PN16 C/ SS 304
Code Antenna or probe type/ material
1 1 Without horn antenna, for waveguide tube installation/ SS 304
For low frequency
radars only
2 2 Horn antenna 76mm/ SS 304
3 3 Horn antenna 96mm/ SS 304
4 4 Horn antenna 146mm/ SS 304
5 5 Horn antenna 196mm/ SS 304
6 6 Horn antenna 242mm/ SS 304
A A Horn antenna Φ46mm/ SS 304
For high frequency
radars only
B B Horn antenna Φ76mm/ SS 304
C C Horn antenna Φ96mm/ SS 304
D D Horn antenna Φ121mm/ SS 304
Y Y Customized
A A  Cable type probe Φ8mm / SS 304
For guided wave
radars only
B B  Cable type probe Φ4mm / SS 316L
C C  Bar type probe Φ10mm / SS 304
D D  Bar type probe Φ10mm / SS 316L
Code Sealed/ process temp.
H General type (-40~130)℃
G High-temp. type (-40~250)℃
Code Electronic unit
1 (4~20）mA/24V DC（2-wire)
2 (4~20）mA/24V DC/HART（2-wire)
3 (4~20）mA/220V AC/（4-wire)
4 RS485/Modbus（For high frequency radars only）
Code Housing / protection
L Aluminum /IP67
Q ABS /IP65
Code Electrical connection
M M 20 x 1.5(Famale）
N ½″NPT(Famale）
Code Field display/ programmed
X Without
Y With
LWDB    Radar Level Meter
LWDB-B -G D H 2 L M Y The whole spec.
www.xinyiwm.com V1.0 04/2021